
 

Gültig ab 01.07.2023 

Schwabentarif 
 

Haushalt (Bruttopreise) 

Verbrauchsstufe Grundpreis  
Euro/Monat 

Arbeitspreis  
Cent/kWh 

bis 2.499 kWh 8,50 37,50 

ab 2.500 kWh 10,00 38,40 

In den Bruttopreisen ist die Umsatzsteuer (19%) enthalten. 

 

Gewerbe (Nettopreise) 

Verbrauchsstufe Grundpreis  
Euro/Monat 

Arbeitspreis  
Cent/kWh 

bis 2.499 kWh 7,14 31,51 

ab 2.500 kWh 8,40 32,27 

Die Umsatzsteuer von derzeit 19% ist hinzuzurechnen. 
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